IV TROFEO delPEPIFANIA 2007
Aquino (Fr) 6 Gennaio 2007

km 9,000
Classifica maschile
POSIZ.| COGNOME NOME CATEGORIA CLUB TEMPO
1 |FILALI TAYEB MSEN ASD MONTELLO 0.27.50
2 |ADAMO FABRIZIO VM40 ATLETICA COLLEFERRO  |0.28.34
3 |MARCO ROMANO MSEN ATLETICA GONNESA 0.28.35
4 |CIALLELLA STEFANO MSEN FIAMME AZZURRE 0.28.47
5 |D'ERCOLE MARIO MSEN LATINA RUNNERS 0.29.01
6 |GRAVINA BRUNO MSEN POL. ATLETICA 0.30.30
7 |GAMBINO SALVATORE AMAT ATLETICA GAETA 0.30.42
8 |MASTRONARDI |GIANLUCA VM35 ATLETICA TRAINING 0.30.53
9 |FALCE ANTONIO VM45 ATLETICA SPORTING CALORE | 0.31.20
10 |MARCELLI PIETRO AMAT ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA | 0.31.31
11 |POLSELLI EMILIANO MSEN ATLETICA ARCE 0.31.50
12 |PILLA MARCIANO VM40 ATLETICA VENAFRO 0.32.12
13 |CAVALLARO GIOVANNI VM35 ATLETICA TRAINING 0.32.14
14 |TASI ILIR MSEN ATLETICA COLLEFERRO | 0.32.41
15 |DIFOLCO LUCIANO VM40 ATLETICA ARCE 0.32.47
16 |MASTRACCO ANGELO VM45 ATLETICA ALATRI 0.33.25
17 |CIARALDI ALBERTO VM45 ATLETICA VENAFRO 0.33.40
18 |GROSSI MAURIZIO AMAT APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM | 0.33.45
19 |PARISI MAGNO ROBERTO VM45 ATLETICA TRAINING 0.33.50
20 [SPINOSA MARIO VM40 ATLETICA GAETA 0.33.53
21 |TRENTO SANDRO VM55 PODISTICA ORO FANTASY |0.33.54
22 |NABLI LAZHAR VM40 ATLETICA VENAFRO 0.33.55
22 |RINALDI LUIGI VM40 ARIS RUNNERS 0.33.55
23 |CALLEO PIETRO VM40 ATLETICA VENAFRO 0.34.47
24 |CATERINO GIOVANNI VM45 ASD ATLETICA CLUB NAUTICO | 0.35.51
25 |FRAIOLI MARIO VM45 ARIS ROMA 0.35.55
25 |REA ONORIO VM40 ATLETICA ARCE 0.36.02
26 |GERMANI VITTORIO VM45 ATLETICA ARCE 0.36.07
27 |MALANDRUCCO |PIERINO VM50 PODISTICA ORO FANTASY [ 0.36.08
28  |INGROSSO GIUSEPPE VM35 OLYMPIC MARINA 0.36.10
29  |FIORINI FELICE VM50 ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA | 0.36.12
30 |ALEMANNO EMANUELE AMAT ATLETICA GAETA 0.36.13
31 |MARROCCO TONINO VM45 CS LA FONTANA 0.36.14
32 |RUSSO GIUSEPPE VM35 AS ATLETICA VENAFRO 0.36.17
33 |PIROTTINA ANTONIO VM40 ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION | 0.36.18
34 |PARISI STEFANO AMAT SORA RUNNERS CLUB 0.36.20
35 |LUCCHETTI MARCELLO VM40 LATINA RUNNERS 0.36.21
36 |ROMANO SALVATORE MSEN ATL. STUDIO PONTECORVO | 0.36.24
37 |[SARAGA ALESSANDRO VM35 ARIS ROMA 0.36.31
38 |FARCI ALBERTO VM40 AMATORI FIAT CASSINO | 0.36.35
39 |BIANCHI ANDREA VM35 ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA | 0.36.40
40 |MEVO LORENZO VM45 POLIGOLFO 0.36.46
41 |TARI CARMELINO VM40 ATLETICA ARCE 0.36.47
42 |D'AGUANNO ANTONIO VM50 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM | 0.36.48
43  [IACOBELLI MAURO AMAT ASTRO SPQR 0.37.56
44 |COPPA SILVIO AMAT ATLETICA MONTICELLIANA | 0.38.02
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BRIZZI
GIANGRANDE
PALOMBO

DI SALVO

DE RIU
MARIORENZI
ADAMO
ABAGNALE
REALI
PESCOSOLIDO
PROTANI
CALCE
TOMAO
MUZO

ROFI PALLONE
TUOZZO
FROGIONE
DEL SIGNORE
RETICO
MICHELI
SIDARI

RENZI
PESCOSOLIDO
CIOFI
SCARPELLINO
ZARLENGA
PISA
TERSIGNI
CORONA
MASTRONARDI
DI SORA
CHIANESE
SOLLI
GERMANI
LANNI
TREMATERRA
NUTOLO
GIOIA
LAZZARI
CASTALDI
CORSETTI
MASSA
GEMMA
MANZI
PROIETTI
REA
POLSELLI
PANETTA

DI SIENA
GERMANI
TAMBURRINI
CAZZORLA
DE ROSA

ALBERTO
DOMENICO
ONESTO
DIEGO
AGOSTINO
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
MICHELE
CLAUDIO
ELEUTERIO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
ORAZIO
ENRICO
LUIGI
RICCARDO
MARIO
MANFREDO
MARIO
ANTONINO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
MAURIZIO
ANTONIO
FERNANDO
DANIELE
ROBERTO
FRANCO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
WALTER
FRANCO
ANTONIO
GIULIANO
FRANCESCO
COSIMO
LEANDRO
GUIDO MARIA
WALTER
EMILIO
FABIO
EUGENIO
MAURO
VINCENZINO
AMERIGO
REMIGIO
GIUSEPPE
ANTONIO
GIOVANNI
GIANLUIGI
LUCA

VM45
AMAT
VM55
AMAT
VM55
VM35
VM45
VM35
VM45
VM45
VM40
VM50
VM35
VM40
VM45
VM60
AMAT
VM55
VM35
VM50
VM45
VM45
VM40
AMAT
VM45
VM55
AMAT
VM55
VM65
VM35
VM55
VM60
VM45
VM50
VM55
VM40
VM60
VM55
VM55
VM45
VM55
VM65
VM35
VM45
VM55
VM55
VM55
VM35
VM65
VM45
VM60
AMAT
VM45

PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
ATLETICA VENAFRO
ATLETICA AMATORI FIAT
ATLETICA VENAFRO
POLIGOLFO
POLIGOLFO
ATLETICA COLLEFERRO
POLIGOLFO
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ALATRI
POLIGOLFO
POLIGOLFO
POLIGOLFO
ATLETICA TRAINING
ATLETICA AMATORI FIAT
AMATORI FIAT CASSINO
PODISTICA GR. SOLIDARIETA'
DICHIARAZIONE
ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA ALATRI
ATLETICA FROSINONE
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
POLIGOLFO
ATLETICA VENAFRO
FOGGIA GLOBE RUNNING
ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA
ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA
ATLETICA TRAINING
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
POLIGOLFO
ATLETICA CECCANO
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA TRAINING
ATLETICA ALATRI
POLIGOLFO
POLIGOLFO
ATLETICA ALATRI
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
ATLETICA ARCE
POLIGOLFO
ATLETICA ARCE
PODISTICA ORO FANTASY
ASD RUNNING EVOLUTION
ATLETICA CASTELLO SORA
ATLETICA ARCE
ATLETICA ARCE
AS MEDITERRANEA
ATLETICA ARCE
PIZZERIA PIPPO FERRARA
ATLETICA VENAFRO
ATLETICA CASSINO

0.38.03
0.38.04
0.38.07
0.38.08
0.38.09
0.38.44
0.38.45
0.38.46
0.38.47
0.38.49
0.38.48
0.38.49
0.38.50
0.38.51
0.38.52
0.38.54
0.38.55
0.38.57
0.39.16
0.39.46
0.39.47
0.39.48
0.39.50
0.39.56
0.39.58
0.39.59
0.41.03
0.41.04
0.41.07
0.41.08
0.42.16
0.42.17
0.42.18
0.43.07
0.43.15
0.43.16
0.43.17
0.43.18
0.43.19
0.43.20
0.43.21
0.44.07
0.44.50
0.46.00
0.46.01
0.46.02
0.49.18
0.49.26
0.53.01
0.53.40
0.56.37




97 |GALASSO ANGELINO VM45 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM
98 |D'AMBROSIO VINCENZO VM65 ARCOBALENO

100 |TREMATERRA  |GIULIANO VM40 ATLETICA ALATRI

101 |GILARDI GIUSEPPE VM55 POL. CALI ROMA XilI

Classifica femminile

POS. COGNOME NOME CLUB TEMPO
1 |VENTO LOREDANA CUS CASSINO 0.34.45
2 |MIACCI ANNALISA CUS CASSINO 0.35.13
3 |BORNASCHELLA |ANNA ATLETICA VENAFRO
4 |SABINO LAURA ATLETICA VENAFRO
5 |CAMPAN ILE CARMEN ATLETICA CASSINO
6 |GUGLIETTI LIDIA PODISTICA FISIO SPORT
7 |MOSCATO FILOMENA ATLETICA ALATRI 0.42.40
8 |GERMANI LUCIA ATLETICA ARCE 0.43.40
9 |GERMANI VALENTINA ATLETICA ARCE 0.44.48
10 |GABRIELI MADDALENA ATLETICA ARCE 0.45.58
11 |BOUDEN FATHIA ATLETICA ALATRI 0.49.49
12 [Musa SILVIA POL. NAMASTE'
13 |CELLETTI SONIA ATLETICA ARCE 0.53.31
14 |PATRIARCA DANIELA ATLETICA ARCE 0.53.36




